BVBA

MLB loop - 04 juli 2009 - Oordegem
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100m women Time
Heat:1 Wind
1307
2714
3124
1902
1530
342

1032

NoO O WNLE

100m women Time
Heat:2 Wind
9359
204

1147
2965
841

3085
1281
1709

O~NO DA WN PP

100m women Time
Heat:3 Wind
1717
154
741
303
506
2889
822
9062

O~NOOPA~WNPE

100m women Time
Heat:4 Wind
9390
434

9381
9389
855

2537
2446
1060

O~NO PR WN PP

100m women Time
Heat:5 Wind
9059
258
2655
523
9061
1390
979

NOoO O~ WNER

100m women Time
Heat:6 Wind
9388
1500
12

520

9066
1661
2852

N~NoOo ok~ WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

:13:59

- -0.2

Gossele Ans
Janssens Lyn

De Storme Tessa
D Heygere Sarah
Bras Fien
Wouters Anne
Van Hecke Sarah

:13:59

- 0.8

Baron Justine
Brusten Jeromine
Nagels Rani
Moerman Yasmine
Peeters Marlies
Astaes Marie
Acke Britt

De Wolf An-sofie

:13:59

: 0.4

De Baets Soetkin
Semaille Flore
Snyers Hanne
Dubail Adline
Astaes Maud

Acke Sarah
Paulissen Nel
Mutebwa Geulta

:13:59

- 0.7

Suykerbuyk Stephany
Leys Caroline

Vis Arvienna

Van Roon Deborah
Debot Aurelie
Geeroms An-marie
Rossaert lIsaura
Goffard Clarisse

:13:59

- 1.8

Bakker Lieke
Vannieuwenhuyse An
Andries Lien
Asomaning Stephanie
Riemersma Moniek
Van Hecke Karen
Laing Brittany

:13:59

- -0.3

Eduarda Meruska M
Camps Naomi
Lecomte Pauline
Janquart Nina
Paurisse lIsabelle
Robben Elise
Bordui Noemi

94
93
92
92
94
90
95

93
94
95
93
94
93
95
94

84
95
94
94
95
92
95
90

89
90
86
90
94
92
92
89

89
91
93
90
87
76
94

91
94
91
90
87
89
92

OEH

VOLH
RIEM
USTA
OEH

SWIN
RIEM

FRA
CABW
ABES
RIEM
KAAG
0B
ACBR
DAC

ACME
CABW
AVT
LACE
0B
ACBR
AVT
NED

NED
VOLH
NED
NED
VITA
EA
ACW
LACE

NED
VS
ROBA
RCG
NED
AVLO
AVT

NED
RCT
CABW
VITA
FRA
DCLA
VOLH

13.72
13.72
13.76
13.96
14.21
14.42
14.72

13.31
13.32
13.59
13.62
13.63
13.81
13.91
13.99

13.05
13.15
13.25
13.29
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.46

12.60
12.83
12.85
12.92
13.05
13.12
13.15
13.71

12.30
12.79
12.87
12.89
12.90
13.03
13.08

12.52
12.66
12.72
12.81
12.94
13.21
13.29

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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100m women Time
Heat:7 Wind
9509
304

9049
9060
2611
554

1314
550

O~NOOPWNPEP

100m women Time
Heat:8 Wind
9037
9387
9010
393

9011
9009
2705
9501

O~NO DA WN B

100m women Time
Heat:9 Wind
9007
2382
406

9008
1547
290

9386
9006

NoOo o~ WNER

100m women Time
Heat:10 Wind
323
1526
1211
9046
9058
1901
9005
9047

O~NOUITRAWN PP

:13:59

- -0.3

Lashantra Radcliff
De Jans Marlien
Wang Kyoma

Vis Judith

De Maitre Ella
Daelemans Sofie

De Roissart Jolien
Dauwens Axelle

t13:59

:-0.1

Onuora Anyika
Bosker Judith
Jouberton Emily
Raes Jessie
Bajon Shimada
Klomp Naomi
Boone Katrijn
Griffon Fanny

:13:59

- 0.8

van Leeuwen Nikki
Vervaet Imke
Cozijns Lindsy
Klomp Tamara
Verboven An

De Geest Lize
Strijker Annemiek
van Ham Jeske

:13:59

- 0.7

Louami Carine
Desondre Justine
Den Haeze Wendy
Kuhurima Loreanne
Hagen Anouk

Laus Camille

Kool Eugenie

van Pelt Ya“l

100m men Time :14:45

Heat:1 Wind
1735
875
5351
1036
9286
882
121
1191

O~NOUIDWN PP

- -0.7

Craessaerts Sam
Ramon Remi

Houtman Danny
Tisserand Miyogi
Snijders Michael

De Graef Wouter
Debosschere Corentin
Van Haut Mitch

100m men Time :14:45

Heat:2 Wind
116

2385
1940
2539

A WNPE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

- -0.1

Caluwe Arnaud
Jacobs Jasper
Gourle Hadrien
Van Honste Dennis

82
91
87
80
93
91
94
90

84
90
80
90
88
93
92
74

89
93
91
89
86
91
09
89

79
88
85
91
90
93
84
90

94
90
62
94
71
95
95
94

91
89
93
93

USA
DEIN
NED
NED
RCG
RAM
DEIN
ACME

GBR
NED
FRA
HAC
NED
NED
HAC

NED
RCG
ASVO
NED
RAM
LEBB
NED
NED

FRA
ACME
ACME
NED
NED
USTA
NED
NED

DAC
KAAG
EA
EA
NED
EA
ATH
EA

BAEX
RAM

CABW
SWIN

12.08
12.35
12.41
12.59
12.63
12.68
12.75
12.85

11.59
12.40
12.44
12.45
12.53
12.65
12.70
13.18

12.03
12.09
12.15
12.19
12.29
12.43
12.54
DNS

11.51
11.88
12.05
12.05
12.05
12.08
12.08
12.21

12.00
12.10
12.36
12.78
12.79
13.23
13.66
13.98

11.96
12.10
12.18
12.22

info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

MLB loop - 04 juli 2009 - Oordegem

..h;f[(h" %

3799
2209
9284
2566

0o~NO O

100m men
Heat:3 Wind
1561
2056
5809
9428
1171
34

2427
1181

O~NOOPWNPE

100m men
Heat:4 Wind
9281
2547
826

9282
1544
2055
2545
2648

O~NO OB WN PP

100m men
Heat:5 Wind
9111
9425
2920
3107
776

1807
625

9285

O~NOUITRAWN -

100m men
Heat:6 Wind
9216
3102
1975
1328
675

9215

2905

NOoO O~ WNER

100m men
Heat:7 Wind
9208
177

402

2678
2105
9110
15

1488

NOoO O WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Spletinckx Vincent
Wasilewski Cedric
Zajdlic Maxence

Vandewal le Maarten

Time :14:45

- -0.2

Sortino Jeremi

De Cruyenaere Gregoire
Schaafsma Kay*
Alvarado Sean

Van Mele Pieter

D Heygere Jerome
Stockmans Christian
Kikota Michee Jozef

Time :14:45

: 0.0

Vermeire Roman

Zephirin Joachim

Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.
Leplat Pierre

Sferruggia Bruno

Clement Arnaud

Depuydt Benoit

Thys Seppe

Time :14:45

1.1

van der Kleij Ben
Koenders Jerrel

Hoet Jorg

Nti Anthony

Van Den Eeckhout Evert
Van Belle David
Rotsaert Tibo
Egbosimba Steve

Time :14:45

0.3

Mutebwa Jonathan
Issa Azizou

Lichtert Stijn
Verbrugghe Lorijn
Van Hecke Christophe
Crombag Erik

Pieters Christof

Time :14:45

- 0.7

Nengi Ossai Nengi
Greenidge Jason
Buyens Pieter-jan
Vanderveken Dario
Hendrikx Joren
MacGee Will
Letems Frederick
Moullart Gilbert

69
92
92
93

94
93
60
93
94
90
92
95

89
85
91
87
82
92
88
92

87
77
92
92
90
83
90
83

93
83
87
94
91
82
86

77
77
91
92
83
68
90
88

CSDY
RFCL
FRA
EA

ABES
USTA
OEH
NED
VAC
USTA
ARAC
ACBR

FRA
KKS
HAC
FRA
RFCL
USTA
KKS
ACME

NED
NED
FLAC
ABES
VOLH
OB
AZW
NED

NED
OEH
OLSE
ACA
DAC
NED
ACME

GBR
GBR
RCG
ROBA
ACBR
GBR
RFCL
RFCL

12.27
12.29
12.44
14.35

11.50
11.62
11.65
11.72
11.76
11.79
11.89
11.93

11.43
11.43
11.47
11.70
11.71
11.75
11.75
11.83

11.00
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.38
11.51
12.48

11.30
11.32
11.37
11.43
11.48
11.54
11.55

10.95
11.02
11.09
11.09
11.14
11.28
11.36
DNS

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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100m men Time :14:45

Heat:8 Wind
9205
720

9424
3129
1220
2598
9423
830

NoO O WNLE

- 0.8

Morlu Abraham

Vyncke Juan
Westerveld Daan
Bogaert Sam

Van Ruychevelt Jerome
Claes Frederik

Bruins Harm

Decloedt Benjamin

100m men Time :14:45

Heat:9 Wind
9206
314

9214
2945
9213
9319
9503
407

O~NO DA WN B

0.1

Amoo Seth

Isaiah Adekanmbi
Visser Duncan
Willaert Michiel™
Pupella Sander
Pengel Jonathan
Rodriguez Jose
Scheldeman Yestin

100m men Time :14:45

Heat:10 Wind

3026
9247
9209
2548
9211
9421
1736
9277

O~NOUITAWN -

- -0.9
Verhoeven Wout
Rijken Adrian
Frederiks Frits
Herreman Lars
Tromp Joren

Brus Wouter
Lefebvre Sylvain
Vi Nicolas

100m men Time :14:45

Heat:11 Wind

9511
2505
9210
2944
9504
9107
9212
9198

O~NOUITAWN P

1.3

De Jesus Steven

Van De Woestyne Denis
Jaegers Joeri
Helskens Bart
Hoogendam Martijn

Vos Ingmar
Charlemagne Chris
Monsels Raggae

100m men Time :14:45

Heat:12 Wind

9100
9343
9104
2546
9271
9261
9196
9293

O~NOUIAWN PP

200m women Time
Heat:1 Wind
1307
9067
9068
1902

A WNPEP

www.vlierzelesportief.be

- -0.3

Dreyer Hannes

EIT Winn

Hanson Mark
Herreman Ingmar
Feller Jerrel
Kwidama Prince
van Betuw Gregor
Germishuys Rudolf

:15:23

- 0.3

Gossele Ans
Hofenk Dianne
Janssen Caressa
D Heygere Sarah

81
91
91
80
88
92
09
90

83
85
87
78
93
85
91
91

88
89
89
87
88
91
79
77

85
81
90
80
91
86
82
87

85
86
81
86
87
85
88
86

94
83
87
92

LBR
0B
NED
ACW
CSDY
ATLA
NED
HAC

GHA
GBR
NED
ACW
NED
NED
GER
RCG

VAC
NED
NED
KKS
NED
NED
USTA
FRA

NED
STAX
NED
ACW
NED
NED
NED
NED

RSA
GBR
GBR
KKS
NED
AHO
NED
RSA

OEH
NED
NED
USTA

10.51
11.12
11.15
11.18
11.20
11.23
11.24
DNS

10.76
11.02
11.13
11.18
11.19
11.19
11.22
11.29

10.77
10.78
10.90
10.96
11.01
11.11
11.33
11.44

10.65
10.82
10.83
10.85
10.89
11.01
11.17
11.94

10.55
10.65
10.71
10.72
10.74
10.75
11.05
11.07

28.36
28.96
29.05
29.34

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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221
1530
342
1032

0o~NO O

200m women Time
Heat:2 Wind
514

166

9359
1282
2714
303

3124
1060

NoO O WNLE

200m women Time
Heat:3 Wind
587
204
1884
154
9505
506
405
9389

NoOo o~ WNER

200m women Time
Heat:4 Wind
9390
434

2446
1390
2537
2889
979

2026

O~NOUITRAWN PP

200m women Time
Heat:5 Wind
1500
9394
1283
9061
523

1661
2852

OO WNE

200m women Time
Heat:6 Wind
520
12
554
1504
855
9502
9506

NOoO O~ WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Liebens Perrine
Bras Fien
Wouters Anne
Van Hecke Sarah

:15:23

- -0.5

Grillet lIsabeau
Hostyn Priscilla
Baron Justine

Van De Walle Astrid
Janssens Lyn

Dubail Adline

De Storme Tessa
Goffard Clarisse

:15:23

- -0.8

Ricour Bea
Brusten Jeromine
Bodeux Olivia
Semaille Flore
Chantrayne Laura
Astaes Maud

Ghys Muriel

Van Roon Deborah

:15:23

- 0.4

Suykerbuyk Stephany
Leys Caroline
Rossaert lIsaura

Van Hecke Karen
Geeroms An-marie
Acke Sarah

Laing Brittany
Debled Amelie

:15:23

: -0.6

Camps Naomi

Lecat Mathilde
Depuydt Orphee
Riemersma Moniek
Asomaning Stephanie
Robben Elise

Bordui Noemi

:15:23

- 0.3

Janquart Nina
Lecomte Pauline
Daelemans Sofie
Vercammen Eveline
Debot Aurelie
Robb Susan
Cailleux Celine

94
94
90
95

94
90
93
94
93
94
92
89

90
94
92
95
93
95
90
90

89
90
92
76
92
92
94
92

94
89
95
87
90
89
92

90
91
91
88
94
92
90

USTA
OEH

SWIN
RIEM

VS
CABW
FRA
RIEM
VOLH
LACE
RIEM
LACE

VITA
CABW
BBS
CABW
FRA
0B
ASVO
NED

NED
VOLH
ACW
AVLO
EA
ACBR
AVT
USTA

RCT
FRA
FLAC
NED
RCG
DCLA
VOLH

VITA
CABW
RAM
ACBR
VITA
FRA
FRA

29.64
29.71
29.81
31.41

27.47
27.58
27.76
27.95
28.10
28.13
28.44
DNS

26.69
27.34
27.37
27.44
27.53
27.90
28.32
DNS

25.92
26.02
26.24
26.86
26.92
27.69
27.71
30.06

25.96
26.28
26.30
26.59
26.68
27.37
DNF

25.78
25.79
25.80
26.34
26.41
26.42
27.02

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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200m women Time
Heat:7 Wind
9388
9010
1185
1314
7

9066
9501

NoOo o~ WNRE

200m women Time
Heat:8 Wind
1547
9387
479

9011
550

1874
1652

NoOo o~ WNRE

200m women Time
Heat:9 Wind
406
9008
1608
9059
304
9362
532

NoOo o~ WNER

200m women Time

Heat:10 Wind

1 1609
2 9046
3 566
4 1901
5 9047
6 9065

9058

200m women Time

Heat:11 Wind

1705
1526
9384
9040
9014
9509
1211

AarwWNPEF

:15:23

- 0.7

Eduarda Meruska M
Jouberton Emily
Missinne Sarah

De Roissart Jolien
Mouzon Emmanuelle
Paurisse Isabelle
Griffon Fanny

:15:23

: 0.5

Verboven An

Bosker Judith

De Wael Els

Bajon Shimada

Dauwens Axelle

De Prins Stefanie

Van De Steene Jessica

:15:23

: 0.5

Cozijns Lindsy
Klomp Tamara

Van Brempt Jolien
Bakker Lieke

De Jans Marlien
Klomp Naomi
Tachelet Celine

:15:23

- -0.3

Aerts Sara
Kuhurima Loreanne
Claes Hanne

Laus Camille

van Pelt Ya“l
Gould Dupuis Mary
Hagen Anouk

:15:23

- -0.2

Bogemans Elke
Desondre Justine
Vassell Kadene
Dankwah Esther
Wardell Rebecca
Lashantra Radcliff
Den Haeze Wendy

200m men Time :15:57

Heat:1 Wind
9428
389
5351
2539
734
882
121

~NoO O WNE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

1.1

Alvarado Sean
Vermuyten Evert
Houtman Danny

Van Honste Dennis
Maes Gerben

De Graef Wouter
Debosschere Corentin

91
80
95
94
91
87
74

86
90
90
88
90
88
83

91
89
89
89
91
93
90

84
91
91
93
90
91
90

77
88
89
82
77
82
85

93
90
62
93
94
95
95

NED
FRA
KAAG
DEIN
BAEX
FRA

RAM
NED
AVLO
NED
ACME
VAC
ACME

ASVO
NED
ACBR
NED
DEIN
NED
ROBA

ACBR
NED
DCLA
USTA
NED
FRA
NED

ACW
ACME
NED
GHA
NZL
USA
ACME

NED
DCLA
EA
SWIN
ACP
EA
ATH

25.30
25.54
25.74
25.99
26.33
26.38
27.01

25.18
25.54
25.59
25.67
26.10
26.58
27.44

24._46
24.78
24.84
24.98
25.21
25.63
25.76

24.13
24.54
2457
24.76
24.95
25.08
DNS

24.04
24_15
24.21
24.94
25.32
DNS

DNS

23.78
23.98
24.71
25.42
26.05
27.30
27.83

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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o,

200m men
Heat:2 Wind
826

2427
1735
3799
1189
1181
1940

NO O WNLE

200m men
Heat:3 Wind
776

2651
5809
2055
9221
1171
1535

NoO O WNLE

200m men
Heat:4 Wind
9281
2547
9282
2648
9277
2545

OO~ WNPE

200m men
Heat:5 Wind
2255
3129
9425
2879
9437
2056
3277

No ok~ WNRE

200m men
Heat:6 Wind
314

1328
675

3102
9436
2417
1220

~NoOo ok~ WNER

200m men
Heat:7 Wind
9424
9213
2920
9215
177

1975
1807

~NoOo ok~ WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Time :15:57
0.2

Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.
Stockmans Christian
Craessaerts Sam
Spletinckx Vincent
Marien Tristan

Kikota Michee Jozef
Gourle Hadrien

Time :15:57
- -0.4

Van Den Eeckhout Evert
De Witte Brent
Schaafsma Kay*

Clement Arnaud
Verschuur Jelle

Van Mele Pieter

Calluy Dylan

Time :15:57
- -0.8

Vermeire Roman
Zephirin Joachim
Leplat Pierre
Thys Seppe

Vi Nicolas
Depuydt Benoit

Time :15:57
- 0.0

De Witte Lennert
Bogaert Sam

Koenders Jerrel

De Bock Stefan

Van Lamoen Giorgon

De Cruyenaere Gregoire
Gbedassi Codjo Romari

Time :15:57
: 0.5

Isaiah Adekanmbi
Verbrugghe Lorijn

Van Hecke Christophe
Issa Azizou

Agard Javier
Vanattenhoven Matthias
Van Ruychevelt Jerome

Time :15:57
- -0.9

Westerveld Daan
Pupella Sander
Hoet Jorg
Crombag Erik
Greenidge Jason
Lichtert Stijn
Van Belle David

91
92
94
69
94
95
93

90
93
60
92
82
94
94

89
85
87
92
77
88

88
80
77
77
93
93
75

85
94
91
83
91
92
88

91
93
92
82
77
87
83

HAC

ARAC
DAC

CSDY
ACDL
ACBR
CABW

VOLH
RCG
OEH
USTA
NED
VAC
OLSE

FRA
KKS
FRA
ACME
FRA
KKS

RCG
ACW
NED
RCG
AHO
USTA
OEH

GBR
ACA
DAC
OEH
AHO
DCLA
CSDhY

NED
NED
FLAC
NED
GBR
OLSE
OB

23.60
24.27
24.42
24 .54
24 .61
24.66
25.24

23.12
23.22
23.45
23.49
23.83
24.05
24.08

22.95
23.05
23.34
23.83
23.92
24.33

22.44
22.50
22.78
22.82
23.13
23.31
23.88

22.54
22.54
22.70
22.87
22.93
23.20
23.48

22.34
22.38
22.56
22.90
22.92
22.92
23.04

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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200m men Time :15:57

Heat:8 Wind : 0.7
1 9104 Hanson Mark 81 GBR 21.92
2 9421 Brus Wouter 91 NED 22.23
3 2105 Hendrikx Joren 83 ACBR 22.27
4 9503 Rodriguez Jose 91 GER 22.69
5 9423 Bruins Harm 09 NED 22 .69
6 9110 MacGee Will 68 GBR 22.81
7 2905 Pieters Christof 86 ACME 23.00
200m men Time :15:57
Heat:9 Wind : 0.9
1 2505 Van De Woestyne Denis 81 STAX 21.85
2 9288 Formet Jean Baptiste 91 FRA  21.96
3 9111 van der Kleij Ben 87 NED 21.99
4 9214 Visser Duncan 87 NED 22.06
5 9289 Masson Cyril 87 FRA 22.08
6 681 Huwel Klaas 91 ASVO 22.14
7 9290 Luvumbu Ndenga 91 FRA 22.71
200m men Time :15:57
Heat:10 Wind : 1.0
1 3168 Duerinck Nils 84 VAC 21.71
2 9275 Lindell Philip 90 NED 21.75
3 9504 Hoogendam Martijn 91 NED 21.77
4 9211 Tromp Joren 88 NED 21.96
5 2945 Willaert Michiel* 78 ACW 22.05
6 9432 Hindriks Jordy 81 NED 22.28
7 9212 Charlemagne Chris 82 NED 22.42
200m men Time :15:57
Heat:11 Wind : -0.2
1 9511 De Jesus Steven 85 NED 21.22
2 9271 Feller Jerrel 87 NED 21.28
3 9247 Rijken Adrian 89 NED 21.74
4 2944 Helskens Bart 80 ACW 21.86
5 9210 Jaegers Joeri 90 NED 22.18
6 9208 Nengi Ossai Nengi 77 GBR 22.34
9198 Monsels Raggae 87 NED  DNF
4x100m women Time :16:09
Heat:1
1 NED 46.51
9011 Bajon Shimada 88
9059 Bakker Lieke 89
9007 van Leeuwen Nikki 89
9008 Klomp Tamara 89
2 BELGIE SCHOLIEREN 46.90
1901 Laus Camille 93 USTA
2705 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC
2611 De Maitre Ella 93 RCG
2382 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG
3 BELGIE KADETTEN 47 .07
1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte 94 RCT
515 Grillet Justien 94 VS
1314 De Roissart Jolien 94 DEIN
1185 Missinne Sarah 95 KAAG
4 RAM 49.77
1547 Verboven An 86
554 Daelemans Sofie 91
294 Lauwers Sofie 91
295 De Backer Thalia 90

www.vlierzelesportief.be -8- info@vlierzelesportief.be
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4x100m men
Heat:1
1

400m women
Heat:1

OO~ WNE

400m women
Heat:2

OO WNER

400m women
Heat:3

1

2

www.vlierzelesportief.be

2445
2863
2446
2780

514
1010
766
802

406
566
290
116

3026
3003
2812
2548

720
407
402
595

2678
2598
2737
1910

9196
9211
9209
9247

Time

2724
2647
472
1942
2496
609

Time

3085
1417
724
922
702
524

Time

1604
2547

ACW
Bussens Tine
De Vlieger Charlotte
Rossaert lIsaura
Dierick Laura

VS
Grillet Isabeau
Praet Liesbet
Callebaut Dorothee
De Neve Lise

BELGIE JUN
Cozijns Lindsy
Claes Hanne
De Geest Lize
Zagre Anne

:16:13

93
93
92
93

94
94
94
95

91
91
91
90

Beloften Heren Bel

Verhoeven Wout
Verriest Jens
Verhelst Jens
Herreman Lars

Juniors Heren Bel

Vyncke Juan
Scheldeman Yestin
Buyens Pieter-jan
De Rycke Pieter

88
88
88
87

91
91
91
91

Scholieren Heren Bel

Vanderveken Dario
Claes Frederik
Vanhaeren Stef
Watrin Julien
Nederland
van Betuw Gregor 88
Tromp Joren 88 NED
Frederiks Frits 89
Rijken Adrian 89

:16:25

Crabbe Carolien
Amellal Maryam
Allaert Elodie
Content Linde

De Meyer Jolien

De Vleeschauwer Hannah

:16:25

Astaes Marie
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Bellemans Inge

Lorent Emma

Reubens Bieke

Meykens Sien

:16:25

Duinslaeger Eva
Vangansbeke Zenobie

NED

NED
NED

92
92
92
92

92
72
91
87
93
95

93
83
95
76
95
95

88
92

49.84

51.38

DNF
ASVO
DCLA
LEBB
RCB

40.38
VAC
VAC
VAC
KKS
41.88
0B
RCG
RCG
VOLH
42.03
ROBA
ATLA
KAPE
DAMP
DNS

ALVA
RCB
ROBA
OB
VS
RCG

0B
LEBB
ROBA
MOHA
OB
GRIM

ROBA
KAAG

60.05
60.12
61.30
61.62
61.87
62.07

62.37
63.02
63.56
63.66
64.05
66.08

57.54
57.67
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9397
1965
93

1345

ok w

400m women Time
Heat:4

9381
9366
325
1717
555
818
955

OO~ WNPE

Eduarda Maruska
Leseultre Charlotte
Jacobs Charlotte
Meert Cynthia

:16:25

Vis Arvienna

Kill Carole
Vandenberghe Yentl
De Baets Soetkin
Vanderlinden Jade
Boucher Audrey
Dewitte Valerie

400m men Time :17:00

Heat:1

669
2647
2543
1927
9226
1164
996
1191

O~NOOP_WNPE

Botterman Aaron
Paermentier Gilles
Bollaert Bram

Jans Rembert
Snoodi jk Jeroen
Nys Gerald

Dequick Jeroen

Van Haut Mitch

400m men Time :17:00

Heat:2

2627
9438
2586
2744
895
611
6451
9225

O~NO AP WN PP

Ulens Thijs

De Costa Comes Qullan
De Proft Arne
Blondeel Thijs

De Wachter Simon
Goedefroot Dimitri
Byrne Timothy

Koster Maurice

400m men Time :17:00

Heat:3

2385
2444
2025
3017
1422
408
404
1189

O~NO PR WN PP

Jacobs Jasper

De Clercg Anton

De Wulf Robin

De Prins Thomas

Jara Alfaya Antonio*
Stevens Tom

Dierickx Sebastiaan
Marien Tristan

400m men Time :17:00

Heat:4

2192
2730
9221
3682
1600
2094
2673
9437

~NOoO O~ WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Vanhees Wouter
Schouppe Colin
Verschuur Jelle
Chababe Larbi
Veevaete Gaetan

Van Heysbroeck Geert
De Bruyne Imre

Van Lamoen Giorgon

-10 -

91
93
91
89

86
93
91
84
90
89
80

94
93
92
78
93
94
95
94

92
93
92
87
94
90
67
92

89
92
84
93
76
91
91
94

89
82
82
72
88
86
92
93

NED
CABW
RCB
LAT

NED
LUX
0B
ACME
RCT
CABW
BAEX

KAAG
ACME
VS
RCG
NED
VS
ACP
EA

VAC
AHO
LAT
0B
OEH
OEH
ATLE
NED

RAM
RCG
STAX
VAC
WS
RCG
RCG
ACDL

ATLA
RCG
NED
HERV
WS
SWIN
VS
AHO

58.01
58.17
60.48
60.50

58.34
58.53
58.92
59.18
59.74
61.10
DNS

53.37
53.70
54 .92
56.52
58.23
58.53
58.86
61.45

53.22
53.28
53.49
53.81
53.92
55.00
55.37
57.83

51.15
52.17
52.99
53.01
53.08
53.09
53.97
56.56

51.24
51.28
52 .47
52.51
52.85
53.23
54.75
DNF
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400m men Time :17:00

Heat:5
1 2355 Docquier Ruben 87 LIER 50.76
2 2600 Heggen Erik 92 ATLA 51.02
3 2880 Steyfkens Wouter 78 RCG 51.24
4 2430 Doutreloigne Kurt 82 AZW  51.31
5 625 Rotsaert Tibo 90 AZW 51.51
6 4088 Naniwe Gilles 73 WS 51.57
7 9175 Looij Erik 90 NED 52.10
9436 Agard Javier 91 AHO  DNS
400m men Time :17:00
Heat:6
1 2356 Ndiribe Marvin 92 OB 48.94
2 1995 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL 50.60
3 1374 Raets Michael 84 RCB 50.91
4 1935 Marquenie Dimitry 89 OLSE 51.10
5 1375 Van Beneden Sebastien 84 RCB 51.22
6 2546 Scheepers Martijn 93 SACN 52.03
7 498 Jacobs Bart 91 EA 52.10
8 1411 Mangili Jerome* 78 RCB  53.33
400m men Time :17:00
Heat:7
1 2693 Vanbeylen Olivier 82 EA 49.26
2 9268 Da Silva Ewen 91 FRA  49.40
3 4212 Bakrim Mustapha 71 RCAS 49.65
4 9435 Steekstra Koen 88 NED 50.33
5 2769 Hoet Niels 88 FLAC 50.57
6 2572 Dierckx Toon 87 VOLH 51.89
7 1465 Castermane Julien 88 BAEX 52.22
8 9516 Cherifi Sidi Mohamed 84 FRA 52.92
400m men Time :17:00
Heat:8
1 1915 De Schepper Pieter 84 ACME 48.31
2 9294 Delemarle Beno’t 87 FRA 48.62
3 9512 Jesse Caron 89 FRA 49.11
4 9220 de Geus Daan 87 NED 49.15
5 1522 Bux Anthony 87 BAEX 49.61
6 9122 Hoogkamer Wouter 82 NED 50.41
7 1408 Diallo Saliou 85 BAEX 54.31
9342 Sean Watson GBR DNF
400m men Time :17:00
Heat:9
1 2232 Feyaerts Evert 86 VAC  48.53
2 9223 Franken Dani“l 87 NED 48.71
3 1452 Froidmont Arnaud 89 UAC 48.91
4 9517 Susanna Eugne 88 NED 49.25
5 9434 Thiemann Patrick 84 GER 50.83
1575 Destatte Cedric 84 BAEX DIS
9328 Innes Cory 86 NZL  DNF
100mH women Time :17:11
Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
1 258 Vannieuwenhuyse An 91 VS 14.95
2 7 Mouzon Emmanuelle 91 BAEX 15.23
3 1865 Van Gremberghe Annelies 84 STAX 15.66
4 1271 Hellebuyck Anouska 89 DEIN 16.01
5 166 Hostyn Priscilla 90 CABW 16.10
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100mH women
Heat:2

OO~ WNPE

110mH U20 m
Heat:1

OO WNE

110mH men
Heat:1

NoO o~ WNER

110mH men
Heat:1

O~NOUITRAWN PP

100mH women
Heat:1

abrwWwNPE

100mH women
Heat:2

A WOWNPF

587 Ricour Bea
9014 Wardell Rebecca

Time :17:11
Wind : 0.0
566 Claes Hanne
1462 Broeckhove Liesbeth
9372 Belch Holly
532 Tachelet Celine
1789 Claes Anne
1774 Coppieters Els

en Time :17:18

Wind : 0.7

674 Hanjoul Denis

834 Piccavet Rens

9257 Robin Oenema

9290 Luvumbu Ndenga

34 D Heygere Jerome

9324 Soris Louis

760 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas

Time :17:25

Wind : 0.4

9487 Esajas Ruben
9321 Uy Dara

9427 Samuel Tjendo
9323 Nieuwland Stefan
2048 Vermeulen Sander
2681 Peeters Tom

9488 Olsthoorn Mike
5352 Jacobs Jos

Time :$17:31

wind : 0.3

1656 Deghelt Adrien
9513 Callum Priestley
1551 Broothaerts Damien
9256 Leeflang Erik
9254 van Kruchten Mike
1153 Ruffacq Quentin
9255 Marte Purcy

9320 Feeney David

Time :17:48
Wind : 0.3
9345 Serita Salomon
566 Claes Hanne
9346 Stephanie Gaynor
1462 Broeckhove Liesbeth
1774 Coppieters Els

Time :17:48
Wind : 0.8
1010 Davin Elisabeth
9036 Miller Andrea
9038 Michot Cecile
9060 Vis Judith
116  Zagre Anne

www.vlierzelesportief.be

-12 -

90
77

91
87
90
90
83
78

91
90
91
91
90
91
90

86
88
89
88
88
88
86
61

85
GBR
83
89
87
89
86
87

90
91
90
87
78

81
82
74
80
90

VITA
NZL

DCLA
RCG
GBR
ROBA
ACA
DEIN

DCLA
FLAC
NED
FRA
USTA
FRA
DEIN

NED
FRA
NED
NED
RCG
DAC
NED
EA

SMAC
13.78
BAEX
NED
NED
DS
NED
SCO

GBR
DCLA
GBR
RCG
DEIN

DAMP
NZL
FRA
NED
RCB

16.86
DNS

14.08
14.20
14.50
14.72
14.77
15.10

14.28
14 .37
14.71
15.01
15.23
16.01
DNF

14.41
14.69
14.82
14.94
14.95
14.99
15.44
DNF

13.55

13.78
13.93
14.06
14.21
14.27
14.46

13.89
13.91
13.95
14.27
15.17

13.10
13.10
13.83
14.28
DNF
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400m women Time :17:58

Heat:1
1 393 Raes Jessie 90 HAC 55.53
2 39 Labeye Wendy 91 HF 56.18
3 9018 Ratzlaff Holly 84 CAN 56.38
4 1842 Desmet Sylvie 82 RCG 56.54
5 9396 Cilliers Juanee 82 NED 58.41
6 1951 Piccavet Elien 86 FLAC 58.63

400m women Time :17:58

Heat:2
1 9069 Verstegen Sanne 85 NED 54_14
2 9364 Thomas Maria 88 SCO 55.27
3 9071 Thierry Suzanne 86 NED 55.42
4 9017 Dopheide Marit 90 NED 55.58
5 9395 Baarsen Judith 78 NED 56.88
6 9263 Van Leuveren Nicky 90 NED 57.20

400m men Time :18:09

Heat:1
1 3191 Bultheel Michael 86 FLAC 47.51
2 1574 Destatte Arnaud 88 BAEX 47.59
3 2117 Vanryckeghem Vincent 87 LYRA 47.76
4 3024 Briers Kristof 86 VAC 48.55
5 9342 Sean Watson GBR 49.12
6 9433 Blauwhof Bjorn 90 NED 49.20

400m men Time :18:09

Heat:2
1 9270 Shields Ryan 83 JAM 46.39
2 9291 Bube Andreas 87 DEN 46.48
3 9292 Wallard Remi 09 FRA 46.81
4 9117 Coley Pete 81 JAM 47 .40
5 9120 Keus Bob 75 NED 47 .62
6 9118 Bounoua Ali 81 FRA 47.71
7 9328 Innes Cory 86 NZL  47.77

100m women Time :18:29

Heat:1 Wind : 1.3
1 9003 Saint Marc Jessie 91 FRA 11.93
2 9039 Jamile Samuel 92 NED 11.97
3 9004 Akihary Esther 87 NED 12.07
4 9007 van Leeuwen Nikki 89 NED 12.18
5 9040 Dankwah Esther 82 GHA 12.29

1901 Laus Camille 93 USTA DNS

100m women Time :18:29

Heat:2 Wind : -0.3
1 323 Louami Carine 79 FRA 11.62
2 9037 Onuora Anyika 84 GBR  11.69
3 1010 Davin Elisabeth 81 DAMP 11.79
4 116  Zagre Anne a0 RCB 11.91
5 9325 Keskisalo Sari 85 FIN 12.05
6 9384 Vassell Kadene 89 NED 12.07
7 9509 Lashantra Radcliff 82 USA 12.08

100m men Time :18:39

Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 9261 Kwidama Prince 85 AHO 10.66
2 9343 Eli Winn 86 GBR 10.70
3 9275 Lindell Philip 90 NED 10.76

www.vlierzelesportief.be -13- info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

MLB loop - 04 juli 2009 - Oordegem

..h;f[(h" %

~No o b

100m men
Heat:2

NoO O WNLE

100m men
Heat:3

NoO U WNLE

1500m women
Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOOITA~AWNER

1500m men
Heat:1

O©CoO~NOUITAWNER

9511
2546
9208
177

Wind
9253
1551
1498
9207
9206
9348
9273

Wind
9349
3107
9341
9100
9205
9150
1656

Time

1683
9367
9408
9451
9084
9525
1700
9086
9028
9085
1260
9410
291

296

9087
9033
1385
320

9031
1597
9459
9018

Time

2387
1095
9157
9143
9466
1902
9350
9238
9158

www.vlierzelesportief.be

De Jesus Steven
Herreman Ingmar
Nengi Ossai Nengi
Greenidge Jason

Time :18:39

- 0.7

Smyth Jason
Broothaerts Damien
Louis Jean Marie
Codrington Giovanni
Amoo Seth

Sekou Clarke
Oswald Ryan

Time :18:39

- 0.8

Wiggins Ernest

Beyens Kristof
Ambler David

Dreyer Hannes

Morlu Abraham

Van Der Vijver Willem
Deghelt Adrien

:18:59

Belete Almensch*
MacLarty Morag
Boonstra Miranda
Lebogang Phalula
Pellen Maryline

Diana Phalula

Van Linden Veerle
Windbichler Lydia
Hinther Ashley
Pruvost Fanny
Ameloot Natalie

Nivet Amelie

Schils Marlies
Dalemans Eline

Mille Anne-Sophie

van den Boom Lotte
Van Den Driessche Meliss.
Vande Riviere Katrijn
Ryan Niamh

Kithusi Rosemary Mbenya
Prudent Melanie
Ratzlaff Holly

:19:23

Vandevelde Ruben
Vandenabeele Thibaut
Mills James

Kane Kevin

Anass Zouhry
Moukrime Tarik
Pollard Marc

Delfaux Marc

Shane Quinn

85
86
77
77

87
83
86
88
83
83
89

82
83
89
85
81
88
85

89
86
72
83
81
83
76
87
84
79
80
73
90
91
78
87
83
90
90
83
87
84

88
88
88
82
91
92
GBR
09
92

-14 -

NED
KKS
GBR
GBR

IRL
BAEX
RFCL
NED
GHA
JAM
SCO

USA
ACHL
NZL
RSA
LBR
RSA
SMAC

VAC
SCO
NED
RSA
FRA
RSA
DCLA
AUT
CAN
FRA
KAAG
FRA
MAC
KAAG
FRA
NED
OEH
DEIN
IRL
VAC
FRA
CAN

10.85
10.86
11.10
11.22

10.51
10.56
10.57
10.57
10.57
10.73
10.90

10.39
10.41
10.42
10.47
10.48
10.54
10.58

=
0o
=

2.01
6.86
1.64
2.20
2.76
4.24
5.74
6.66
7.19
7.46
3.89
3.95
6.47
6.53

a1
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10
11
12
13
14
15

1500m men
Heat:2

O©CoO~NOOITA~AWNPE

200m women
Heat:1

N~No o~ WNER

200m men
Heat:1

1
2
3
4

200m men
Heat:2

O~NOUIDWN PP

9239 Jansen Wouter

2403 De Veylder Koen
9308 Hennekam Quinten
9240 Novack Scott

1059 Mahieu Justin

9465 Daas Nils

1841 Van Der Hoeven Bert
1260 Dewitte Sebastien
9160 Burke Logan

1902 Douglas Selman

Time :19:23

1147 Tasama Faisa Dame*
9180 Baloyi Mthobisi

9151 Molefe Molefe

9156 Hay Alastair

9233 Mazzouzi Zakaria
9152 Mackay Christiopher
9234 de Koning Johan

9155 van Burg Jesse

9463 Thielen Christian
2571 Nagassi Abdi*

9464 Schletterer Sebastien
1276 Weerts Jean Pierre
9339 Licht Dennis

9462 Kernbichler Felix
3025 Van Malderen Kristof
9291 Bube Andreas

9521 Olsen Richard

Time :19:13

Wind : -0.9

9037 Onuora Anyika
1914 Marien Hanna
1705 Bogemans Elke
1526 Desondre Justine
9004 Akihary Esther
9360 Downie Stacey
9325 Keskisalo Sari
995 Libert Laetitia

Time :19:39

Wind : -0.4

2548 Herreman Lars
3003 Verriest Jens
2812 Verhelst Jens
720  Vyncke Juan

Time :19:39

Wind : -1.4

1498 Louis Jean Marie
9343 Eli Winn

2546 Herreman Ingmar
3146 Rans Kevin

9287 Queste Edouard
9272 Wallard Guillaume
3168 Duerinck Nils
9273 Oswald Ryan

www.vlierzelesportief.be

-15 -

87
88
90
86
85
90
89
85
85
GBR

87
85
86
85
85
84
74
88
79
78
72
86
84
88
83
87
DEN

84
82
77
88
87
84
85
79

87
88
88
91

86
86
86
82
85
84
84
89

NED
ALVA
NED
USA
DAMP
NED
VS
BAEX
CAN
DNF

RFCL
RSA
RSA
SCO
MAR
SCO
NED
NED
LUX
VOLH
NED
DAMP
NED
AUT
VAC
DEN
DNF

GBR
ACW
ACW
ACME
NED
SCO
FIN
CABW

KKS
VAC
VAC
OB

RFCL
GBR
KKS
VAC
FRA
FRA
VAC
SCO

23.34
23.98
24.17
24.33
24.44
24.49
24.73
DNS

21.62
21.87
22.12
23.38

21.28
21.29
21.58
21.74
21.80
21.92
21.95
21.97
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200m men Time :19:39

Heat:3 Wind
9270
9206
9100
9460
9348
9349
3107

OO~ WNPE

- -0.4

Shields Ryan
Amoo Seth

Dreyer Hannes
Williams Ricardo
Sekou Clarke
Wiggins Ernest
Beyens Kristof

3000m men Time :19:57

Heat:1
9179
9173
9314
2489
9142
9235
9317
1861
1087
10 9476
11 9515
12 638
13 9249
14 9171
15 1877
16 9250
17 9156
1953
9340
9152
9318

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

5000m mixed Time
Heat:1

1 9184
2 9248
3 3704
4 1182
5 1876
6 2182
7 9181
8 9182
9 1972
10 9483
11 1184
12 9484
13 1185
14 9183
15 4584
16 9094
17 9361
18 2289

3705

2993

9413

9556

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Gelant Elroy

Mc Carthy David
Nageeye Abdi

Van Steen Maarten
Thompson Mark
Quigley Sean
Choukoud Khalid
Vandermarliere Koen
Sithammane Abdeljebbar*
Schmid Michael
Geoff Martinson

Van Ham Andreas
Veilleroy Thomas
Villalobos Pablo
Van Waeyenberge Mario
Scheurwater Ruben
Hay Alastair

Bollen Frank

Chavez Daniel
Mackay Christiopher
Chamali Ismael

:20:42

Molepo Edwin
Dessaix-Chin Russell
Gahungu Vital™*

Caelen Florent

Torfs Sanne

Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw
Zwama Paul

Weijers Dennis

Stevens David

Pels Jorrit
Brandenbourg Michael
van der Vooren Alexander
Brandenbourg Jean Michel
van Tol Nick

Van Der Hoeven Marc

van de Reijt Sabine
Mason Alice

Loubele Nathalie

Fays Guy

Mulle Sylvie

van Miert Lesley

Van Wespen Michiel

-16 -

83
83
85
76
83
82
83

86
88
89
80
79
85
86
85
82
84
86
90
09
78
85
80
85
82
84
84
79

87
78
69
89
88
87
87
86
83
87
86
85
86
90
60
81
87
67
69
70
85
82

JAM
GHA
RSA
JAM
JAM
USA
ACHL

RSA
IRL
NED
DCLA
USA
USA
NED
FLAC
BAEX
AUT
CAN
DAC
FRA
ESP
DUFF
NED
SCO
ATLA
NED
SCO
NED

RSA
AUS
RFCL
RFCL
DUFF
AVZK
NED
NED
KAAG
NED
RFCL
NED
RFCL
NED
VS
NED
NZL
BBS
RFCL
ACW
NED
NED

20.74
20.99
21.00
21.36
21.38
21.82
DNF

6.44

9.01

8:51.52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

14:05.83
14:06.50
14:14.31
14:15.20
14:18.12
14:21.73
14:26.23
14:30.22
14:41.83
14:44_.28
14:53.34
14:58.99
15:30.84
15:34.64
16:13.11
16:13.24
16:20.31
17:04.91
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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800m women Time

Heat:1
9076
1653
9077
9023
9078
294
9562
64
1200

0 1527
9396

POOO~NOUITRAWNLE

800m women Time
Heat:2

9020
9369
368
9402
9403
9401
9327
9022
9075
9021
9370
1842

RPPRPOO~NOURWNLE

= O

:20:29

Haring Renata

Segers Sara

van Marrewijk Marjolein
Grutters Ingrid
Baartse Chantal
Lauwers Sofie
Mairesse Marie Cecile
Prevot Linsy

Libijn Ilse

Van Boxstael Birgit
Cilliers Juanee

:20:29

van den Hurk Anne
Travares Laura
Jaber Najla
Meloucki Ibtissam
Nobili Martine
Beavogui Mawoin
MC Carthy Martina
Hardy Melanie
Vermue Esther
Reuland Nancy
Mason Alice
Desmet Sylvie

800m men Time :20:42

Heat:1
1229
9140
9136
9222
9299
627
9298
9297
9139
10 9442
11 9230
12 2471
13 9441
9122

OCoO~NOOITAWNPE

Kahia Jerome
Halapciuc George
Smith Kyle

el Rhalfioui Youssef
Gauson Darren
Smout Andreas
Pennekamp Nils
Yousfi Driss
Hawkes Tim

Le Roux Charles
Karonei David
Van Aelst Stefan
Onstenk Bouke
Hoogkamer Wouter

800m men Time :20:42

Heat:2
3161
9440
9296
9130
9176
1860
1303
2432
2648
10 9264
11 9126
12 9133
9120

O©CoO~NOOOTAWNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Matthys Thomas
Myers Rob

Emmen Tetlo
Hautcoeur Kevin
Krumins Andrew
Rosseeuw Matthias
Van Hees Charles
Omey Hans

Zahafi Soufiane*
Koech George
Thomas Joe
Fisher Jeffrey
Keus Bob

217 -

74
85
92
74
73
91
FRA
91
81
88
82

80
80
84
09
81
89
81
83
88
89
87
82

89
85
85
83
09
90
87
09
83
85
83
88
81
82

85
80
84
85
84
85
86
86
78
88
88
82
75

NED 2:11.48
DAC  2:13.32
NED 2:13.38
NED 2:13.92
HAC 2:15.50
RAM  2:16.12
2:16.14

HF 2:17.33
KAAG 2:21.01
ALVA 2:21.95
NED  DNF

NED 2:05.46
FRA  2:05.92
NED 2:06.22
FRA  2:06.95
IRL 2:08.11
GER  2:09.23
IRL 2:09.29
USA 2:10.16
NED 2:10.55
LUX  2:13.06
NZL 2:14.89
RCG  DNF

CSF  1:49.29
ROM  1:49.34
CAN 1:49.37
NED 1:49.53
SCO 1:49.80
SACN 1:49.87
NED 1:50.09
FRA  1:50.15
NZL  1:50.37
RSA  1:50.47
KEN 1:50.48
ACBR 1:50.64
NED 1:50.94
NED  DNF

VAC  1:47.97
USA  1:48.19
USA  1:48.67
FRA  1:48.79
AUS 1:48.84
FLAC 1:48.90
ULA 1:49.30
AZW  1:49.71
AZW  1:50.03
KEN 1:50.19
GBR  1:51.17
USA 1:51.25
NED  DNF
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800m women Time
Heat:1

630
125
9405
1023
9026
9080
829
1299
9406
10 1013
11 266
12 65
13 514

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

800m women Time
Heat:2

1089
597
9558
2545
2601
9067
232
9083
9407
10 3187
11 2418
12 314

O©CoO~NOOOBA~AWNPE

:21:36

Miri Yasmina
Hubert Clemence
Wever Marije
Derycke Joyce
van der Avoort Cindy
Bichri Sarah
Geypen Lore
Vanheck Evelien
Koolhaas Wendy
Coninx Kaat

De Smedt Elke
Mathieu Laurie
Vandebroek Elyne

:21:36

Vande Velde Thaisa
Schaeverbeke Axana
Platteeuw Esther
Vanluchene Hanna
Mordijck Brenda
Hofenk Dianne

Hovine Margaux
Janssen Caressa
Meersman Ines
Blancquaert Nathalie
Caudron Evelien

Van Nieuwenhove Chloe

800m men Time :21:26

Heat:1
9446
9143
9448
9444
9445
2840
9489
9300
9144
10 9555
11 9523
12 1064
9447

O©CoO~NOOUITAWNER

Riet Addis

Kane Kevin

van der Putten Marijn
Kauffman Francois
Boon Paul
Verschueren Peter
Beugnet Gregory
Jansen Nout
Morrow Steven
Charlet Quentin
Van Oorschot Joep
Cellier Alexandre
Bouwman Victor

800m men Time :21:26

Heat:2

2022
9141
9262
9145
646

9301
2882
2404
9363
10 1326
11 9553
12 9449
13 9156

O©CoO~NOOOTAWNER
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Hamdi Al
Ratzlaff Trent
Larchaud Thomas
Bloem Arjan
Teugels Dimitri
Declercq Boyd
Maes Lukas
Agache Hannes
Noort Pascal
Laffut Michael
Visser Wouter
Conijn Tjerk
Hay Alastair

-18 -

94
91
93
95
90
90
94
89
80
94
91
94
91

94
95
92
93
92
83
95
87
93
66
92
94

91
82
75
89
88
83
87
89
87
87
86
84
86

89
86
86
90
91
82
88
85

83
83
87
85

MAC
BBS
NED
HAC
NED
FRA
OEH
ACW
NED
VMOL
GRIM
DAMP
ROBA

AZW
ACME
NED
AVMO
DAC
NED
ATH
NED
FRA
VS
LEBB
ATH

NED
SCO
NED
LUX
NED
ACBR
FRA
NED
GBR
FRA
NED
ARCH
NED

GRIM
CAN
FRA
NED
ACBR
NED
DAC
KKS
NED
DAMP
NED
NED
SCO

9.52
0.48
1.66
2.33
3.40
4.16
4.69
4.80
6.01
6.92
7.45
0.96
0.81

NNNNNNNNNNNDNDN
B WONDNNNNNNNNDDN P

2.59
7.90
8.78
9.75
1.07
3.76

w
O
(o0}

o
(e}
(0}

00 U1
~
g o

2.22
6.43

NNNNNNNNNNNDDN

BPRAWWWWWNNNNN

0.98
1.11
1.33
1.34
1.54
1.56
1.70
1.82
2.00
2.18
1:53.17
1:55.51

RPRRRPRRRRRRR

aoororororororora

o
=2
e

0.34
1.14
1.46
1.96
2.44
2.56
2.84
3.11
3.81
4.15
4.28
4 .40
5.17

RPRRPRRPRPRRPRRREPRRRERR

Qoo o1or 0101010101 al
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800m men Time :21:26

Heat:3

9557
2555
2625
9552
9265
9350
9302
9147
1333
2969
9219
9231

RPPRPOO~NOURWNLE

= O

Mouws Mark
Verbiest Maarten
Piccavet Niels
Larasen Andrew
Kemper Jiri
Pollard Marc
Grundeken Sven
Meijer Erwin

De Cock Damien
Pappaert Wouter
Zuidema Wilko
Peeters Stijn

800m men Time :21:26

Heat:4

2054
487
9452
4
1376
9524
9303
418
9304
10 1044
11 2000
12 9453

O©CoO~NOOOITAWNPE

Lammens Stijn

Hoste Levi

Grethen Charel
Vandeleene Brieuc
Dumont Jeremie

Van Oorschot Tom

van Beekhuizen Ernst
De Bosscher Pieterjan
Bannery Christophe
Wanlin Sebastien

De Lepeleire Bert
Chala Mergersa

800m men Time :21:26

Heat:5

698
2446
53
3296
2726
9305
9560
9551
9500
10 1864
11 1917
12 9455

O©CoO~NOOITA~AWNPE

Mercier Ward
Jongenelen Koen
Leblicqg Yannick
Hsaine Jawad*

Van Belleghem Wout
Halassi Hichem

Van Os Christian
Van Nigtevecht Evert
Buikts Mark
Rombouts Koen
Mathieu Kevin
Visserman Bas

800m men Time :21:26

Heat:6

1916
9456
2313
4524
2849
2783
2814
3880
581
9149
3141
2899

PPRPOO~NOUDMWNLE

= O
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Cnudde Kevin
Engels Jeroen

De Schryver Davy
Van Hoof Kor
Latinne Reynaldo
Put Sam

Reuter Natan
Luyens Yves

Van Goolen Bert
Hardt Marvin
Houben Steven
Van Broeck Sam

-19 -

90
82
87
70
77

79
84
88
78
89
88

83
91
92
91
84
89
81
90
09
81
82
91

91
89
91
75
93
93
86
81
85
88
92
91

84
83
88
73
92
92
93
67
90
92
77
93

NED
LOOI
AVMO
NED
NED
GBR
NED
NED
DS
RCG
NED
NED

HCO
0B
LUX
CABW
ATH
NED
NED
AVLO
FRA
BBS
DEIN
ETH

HCO
VOLH
DAMP
SPVI
KKS
FRA
NED
NED
NED
ABES
DAMP
NED

STAX
NED
LAT
VS
DCLA
DCLA
VITA
RCB
GRIM
GER
SPVI
VAC

4.13
5.46
5.56
5.65
5.74
5.78
6.35
6.55
1:57.28
2:00.97

A
(o))
(o]

RPRRRRRERRR
QU gy g g g gl gl

4.89
6.01
6.19
6.40
6.54
6.96
7.00
7.14
7.49
8.09
8.32
0.92

ourTUroro1u1 01 01Ul U1 01Ul

NRRRRRRRRRRR

7.16
8.05
8.53
8.74
8.80
9.50
9.71
9.74
0.07
0.27
2.35
5.98

ooocowuururglglulul Ol

NNNNRRRRRRRR

8.72
9.53
0.26
1.18
1.40
1.54
1.95
2.02
2.43
2:03.43
2:10.70
DNF

[cjeoloNoloNoNoNe)Né)
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800m men Time :21:26

Heat:7

606
2520
9457
2486
2755
4942
9232
2639
3912
10 623
11 9458
12 7253

O©COoO~NOOITAWNPE

Van Houtven Joris
Vriens Lukas
Haast CornZ

Hamdi ldriss

De Ridder Dieter
Parmentier Pol

de Brouwer Job
Meert Bob

Martin Alain

Van Eeckhoudt Thomas
Jauquet Geoffrey
Engelbert Kurt

800m men Time :21:26

Heat:8
612
2549
4941
1263
622
3564
850
3514
9461

0 9404
2755
5973

POOO~NOUITRAWNLE

1500m women Time
Heat:1

1 2608
2 9559
3 9090
4 9459
5 9092
6 9088
7 9563
8 6
9 1205
10 369
10 9355
11 1856
12 2543
13 1224
14 1970
15 1458
16 9089
17 331
18 9034
9564
9091

1500m women Time
Heat:2

2374
340
906
501
706

abrwNPE
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Goedefroot Jonathan
Martin Herrera Adrian*
Dehullu Bruno
Dartois Xavier
Meykens Zander
Mathieu Joel

De Meutter Ruben
Vandepontseele Alain
Laruelle ClZment
Emmerechts Julien
Moriau Tim

Van Belleghem Bart

:23:08

Van De Velde Julie
Dassonville Stephanie
Schartz Joanne
Prudent Melanie
Tiyouri Maor
Mellina Martine
Dingreville

Sombaert Segolene
Lauryssen Griet
Roos-Weil Lise
Cowley Sarah

Kniebs Caroline
Eylenbosch Sarah
Vanhoutte Jonie
Simon Gwenaelle
Vandewalle Charlotte
Groen Lisanne
Verbeeck Tatjana
van der Gaag Shannon
Plumecocq Lea
Driessen Lisa

:23:08

Truyers Goele
Ghoos Marianne
Bernaerts Soline
Hellinckx Lotte
Coeckelbergh Fran

-20 -

91
89
59
93
93
59
92
93
67
94
93
65

90
87
72
85
94
64
94
64
93
87
88
62

93

93
87
90
90

94
86
91
84
93
93
94
93
89
87
91
93

90

92
91
94
95
94

LOOI
LOOI
NED
GRIM
VAC
KKS
NED
VAC
RCB
GRIM
FRA
KKS

OEH
SPVI
KKS
ARCH
GRIM
DAMP
ACBR
CABW
FRA
FRA
OEH
KKS

HAC
FRA
LUX
FRA
ISR
LUX
FRA
JSMC
ARAC
FRA
NZL
MALM
OEH
HAC
MOHA
HAC
NED
ROBA
NED
FRA
NED

VMOL
LOOI
DAC
OoPW
ACW

1.50
2.82
4.12
5.18
5.69
6.26
6.48
7.01
7.33
7.36
8.36
9.08

NNNNNNNNNNNN

cNolojololoNololoNoNeNe)

2:05.18
2:09.21
2:11.57
2:12.39
2:13.65
2:14.42
2:14.48
2:15.23
2:19.81
2:20.75
DNF

DNF

by
()
w

9.23
9.35
9.76
0.57
0.92

o
N
I

N -
a o
o 0

5.62
5.62
8.09
8.40
0.30
0.90
1.64
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Van Bockstal Saartje
Urbain Adeline

Vens Saskia
Dewickere Danielle
Galle Anna

De Smedt Laura
Vanderperren Freke
Van Biesen Sara
Fievez Sophie

Fievez Catherine
Moens Katrien

Van Campenhout Veerle
Ceuppens Sara

De Weerdt Celine
Folie Larissa

De Ridder Silke
Noullet Annelise

De Mars Lieve

Byl Jean Charles
Phillips Tom

Beurms Xavier
Niemeijer Erik

Haag Sven

Laurent Simon
Douglas Selman
Kenis Ruben

van Opdorp Roel
Doumont Damien
Vandermeersch Thijs
Schinz Markus

Dirks Casper
Szigetti Ron

Delme Andy
Bosselaar Christiaan
Huno Julien

Cooper Kevin
Zourhy llyas
Hustin Valere
Koch Leon

Romkes Benjamin
Meire Tom
Verschoren Bart
Downey Gavin
Verhelst Maarten
Fintolini Dorian
Lintermans Stijn
Cordaro Liborio
Dubois Wilfried
Rondas Xavier
Van Hoof Dries
Deboeck Willem
Flynn Alex

6 271
7 833
8 1275
9 277
10 1681
11 520
12 2302
13 1507
14 892
15 893
16 2002
17 1248
18 2319
19 3047
20 80
21 1107
22 838
23 1518
1500m men Time :22:30
Heat:1
1 1254
2 9165
3 1302
4 9309
5 9163
6 9310
7 9398
8 2306
9 9245
10 1521
11 656
12 9166
13 9467
14 9244
15 5119
16 9561
17 9243
1500m men Time :22:30
Heat:2
1 9167
2 9311
3 1912
4 9470
5 9554
6 1803
7 1888
8 9168
9 2437
10 1881
11 2333
12 1517
13 6352
14 2199
15 2320
16 2021
17 9169
1298

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Libois Donovan

-21 -

90
94
88
91
89
94
93
88
84
88
82
75
93
92
94
95
88
88

78
88
82
79
89
89
88
83
87
85
90
87
73
87
71
82
85

89
09
93
92
65
86
77
89
85
93
84
87
59
81
80
85
90
86

VS
OEH
AVR
ABES
RCG
GRIM
OoPW
LEBB
USTA
USTA
VAC
ACW
GRIM
ACG
CABW
VAC
USTA
GRIM

RCB
GBR
CABW
NED
GER
FRA
GBR
ADD
NED
ULA
HAC
GER
NED
NED
ROBA
NED
FRA

IRL
FRA
DAMP
NED
NED
OB
DUFF
IRL
AZW
RFCL
LEBB
DS
EA
RIEM
ROBA
GRIM
IRL
DAMP

9.24
9.36
0.66
2.20
3.33
3.64
4.11
4.20
4 .95
6.65

cNolololoNoNeNoN ) Né)|

NE O
N O ©
P PO
O NO

oo oaoaooaaosb

2.36
2.48
2.96
3.06
3.33
3.44
3.71
4 .56
5.87
6.29
6.39
6.96
0.21
1.26
2.53

APRAROWWWWWWWWWWWWWW
oocounuIurglolul o101 o101 ool

4.80
7.35
9.18
9.89
0.70

(e¢]
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(0]

(gt
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O ©

2.51
2.68
3.51
4 _56
5.05
5.55
6.01
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4:07.81
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1500m men Time :22:30

Heat:3
1 9312 Warndorff Wouter 91 NED 4:05.49
2 565 Vandewattijne Timothy 91 ACG 4:07.64
3 795 Van Puyvelde Vinnie 94 ACW  4:09.26
4 60 Van Vracem Arnaud 90 USBW 4:10.29
5 9471 Dogadalski Julien 84 FRA  4:10.89
6 2489 Van Loocke Jonas 93 DEIN 4:12.31
7 7182 De Smet Bart 73 EA 4:13.36
8 134  Jadoul Geoffroy 91 ROCA 4:13.38
9 1212 Van Haele Thomas 94 RCT 4:13.39
10 147 Lambin Pierre 91 CABW 4:14.20
11 2222 De Beco Timon 92 RFCL 4:14.24
12 1289 Haube Yvan 84 MOHA 4:15.17
13 2142 Vyverman Jan 81 EA 4:16.52
14 2640 Marcelis Tom 79 ACP 4:17.89
15 9473 Baert Benoit 87 FRA 4:18.33
16 9472 Keidel Rico 88 GER 4:20.06
5777 Blommaert Bart 73 LEBB DNF
1500m men Time :22:30
Heat:4
1 2021 Brogniet Pierre 93 CABW 4:13.51
2 2576 Braekevelt Jeroen 93 AVMO 4:16.55
3 2238 Coene Pieter 89 FLAC 4:17.47
4 12 Screve Alexandre 95 MOHA 4:21.49
5 4786 Rahoens Philip 68 RCG 4:21.71
6 567 Van Hijfte Robrecht 91 ACG 4:22.63
7 2710 Ceuppens Stef 92 ALVA 4:22.71
8 533 De Roo Lieven 90 VAC 4:23.95
9 9474 Helbois Fedrich 84 FRA 4:24.39
10 796 Corvers Tim 94 ACW 4:26.09
11 2013 Pirard Logan 92 HF 4:28.83
12 2634 Waterplas Kevin 93 DAC  4:33.92
13 1334 Robert Cedric 79 DS 4:41.09
14 13 Herraiz Ortega Manuel 95 MOHA 4:41.54
15 2330 Brackx Steven 81 LEBB 4:53.06
16 532 Gyselinck Stijn 90 VAC 4:59.04
17 980 Van Buggenhout Adriaan 95 VAC 5:12.22
2394 De Brouwer Jill 89 ALVA DNF
19 Lhoir Julien 94 ULA DNF
3000m men Time :23:33
Heat:1
1 2418 Luyckx Tim 86 OEH 8:13.39
2 2646 Abdi Bashir* 89 RCG 8:24.00
3 9252 Mellina Pol 88 LUX 8:24.06
4 3140 Boon Stijn 85 OEH 8:25.52
5 1644 Touil Ayoub 83 CRAC 8:27.20
6 2270 De Hondt Kjell 88 RAM  8:28.05
7 2015 Depoortere Dries 85 AVR  8:30.17
8 9318 Chamali Ismael 79 NED 8:32.21
9 1827 Van Lierde Philip 77 OPW  8:36.27
10 1962 Laurens Glen 84 AVZK 8:38.42
11 377 De Roovere Jens 90 DUFF 8:38.82
12 177 Poncelet Valentin 91 CABW 8:40.23
13 2167 Van Steenbrugge Francies 76 KAAG 8:42.78
14 9477 van Maanen Cees 86 NED 8:59.64
9143 Kane Kevin 82 SCO DNF
2143 Barbe Kim 81 EA DNF
9492 Jude Justin 85 FRA DNF
1949 De Vleeschauwer Berten 87 AVLO DNF
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3000m men Time :23:33

Heat:2
1 9481 Aoutou Sofiane 88 FRA  8:47.89
2 9316 Baars Jordi 92 NED 8:48.73
3 502 D"hoedt Sander 90 OEH 8:49.45
4 2188 Mertens Pieter 80 VITA 8:49.62
5 2417 Deneyer Kenny 86 OEH 8:49.95
6 9478 Groen Alwin 89 NED 8:50.09
7 1225 Benoit Mathieu 85 CABW 8:50.68
8 2369 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle 86 ATAC 8:51.40
9 1171 Lauwers Aurelien 85 CABW 8:52.33
10 9479 Pilardeau Thibaut 85 FRA  8:53.23
11 541 Mestdagh Simon 91 HAC 8:55.50
12 9177 Dahl Simon 87 GER  8:58.75
13 2321 Vermeylen Michael 84 ROBA 9:00.03
14 1074 Guelton Gaetan 86 DS 9:00.43
15 1070 Bourdji Sabri 82 DS 9:04.58
16 4565 Dhondt Wim 71 VS 9:10.91
17 9482 Gontran Gregoire 72 FRA  9:15.00
2141 Fincioen Stijn 80 EA DNF
3000m men Time :23:33
Heat:3
1 1915 Louis Corentin 93 DAMP 9:10.66
2 2082 Waliwender Simon 93 MOHA 9:11.66
3 1421 Detrez Damien 79 RFCL 9:14.34
4 4600 Stichelmans Frank 64 ACP  9:15.15
5 2577 Petralia Jan 92 AVMO 9:15.88
6 6250 Storms Alex 63 SPVI 9:16.30
7 386 Vispoel Ruben 90 KAAG 9:16.71
8 4841 Vandekerckhove Filiep 65 FLAC 9:39.83
9 9178 Ralenovsky Arthur 93 GER  9:57.86
10 3512 Vancaster Pierre 73 CABW 10:04.17
11 4353 Milcamps Thierry 58 CABW 10:35.74
12 1060 Meunier Basile 81 DAMP 10:37.03
13 2172 Haube Krys 93 MOHA 10:55.39
5000m mixed Time :23:49
Heat:1
1 9485 Ozeel Baptiste 89 FRA  16:11.97
2 534 Van Buggenhout Matthias 90 VAC 17:01.12
3 555  Schoonvaere Simon 91 HAC 17:19.74
4 9024 Sanfabio Amaya 78 ESP 17:46.97
5 1556 Vandevelde Liesbeth 89 AVMO 18:11.90
6 2625 Piccavet Niels 87 AVMO 18:12.15
7 374 Hens Evy 91 ESAK 18:19.33
8 1743 De Stoop Ine 85 DEIN 18:34.97
9 2141 Fincioen Stijn 80 EA 18:35.00
10 1459 Deketelaere Annelies 86 HAC 18:36.64
11 9095 Zuiderwijk Maaike 89 NED  18:40.12
1551 Lauwaert Nina 88 VOLH DNS
9556 Van Wespen Michiel 82 NED  DNS
9171 Villalobos Pablo 78 ESP  DNF
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